

## Materiale

I.D.: 88619777

---

Data publicarii	27.10.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.465,89 RON - 2.465,89 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CONDICA PREZENTA Buc 2,00 30,00 60,00 11,40 2 DOSAR PLASTIC NOKI CU SINA SI GAURI Buc 50,00 0,48 24,00 4,56 3 FOLIE A3 APEX 80 MICRONI 100 BUC./TOP Buc 4,00 66,39 265,56 50,46 4 FOLIE A4 100 MICRONI 100/TOP APEX Buc 4,00 37,28 149,12 28,33 5 FOLIE MAGNETICA DACO AUTOADEZIVA A4 Buc 20,00 8,48 169,60 32,22 6 FOLIE PROTECTIE NOKI A4 - 38 MICRONI - 100/SET Buc 4,00 6,16 24,64 4,68 7 HARTIE COPIATOR A4-80 GR Buc 25,00 15,70 392,50 74,58 8 PIX CU GEL HERLITZ JELLY 0.7MM - ALBASTRU 9480590 / 24 BUC./SEBTuc 20,00 1,66 33,20 6,31 9 PLACA DE RETEA TP-LINK TL-WN822N 300MBPS Buc 3,00 62,27 186,81 35,49 10 Toner x264 Lexmark Buc 1,00 130,50 130,50 24,80 11 WPS-CARTUS NON-OEM-CANON-CRG057H-WITH CHIP-B-10K BUC 2,00 397,00 794,00 150,86 12 WPS-CARTUS NON-OEM-HP-CC530A/CE410A/CF380A-B-3.5K Buc 1,00 58,99 58,99 11,21 13 WPS-CARTUS NON-OEM-HP-CC531A/CE411A/CF381A-C-2.8K Buc 1,00 58,99 58,99 11,21 14 WPS-CARTUS NON-OEM-HP-CC532A/CE412A/CF382A-Y-2.8K Buc 1,00 58,99 58,99 11,21 15 WPS-CARTUS NON-OEM-HP-CC533A/CE413A/CF383A-M-2.8K Buc 1,00 58,99 58,99 11,21  
TOTAL 2.465,89

---